SENATE

Amend printed copy of SB 71/SCS 1

On page 1, line 22, after "*rates*" by inserting "*to the establishing entity*. *If the establishing entity includes more than one (1) city or county, the rate or rates shall be submitted*"; and

On page 2, line 27, after "<u>fee</u>" by inserting "<u>to the establishing entity. If the establishing</u> entity includes more than one (1) city or county, the fee shall be submitted"; and

On page 3, line 6, by deleting "*the earlier of:*" and

On page 3, line 7, by deleting "<u>1</u>." and by deleting "<u>: or</u>" and inserting "<u>.</u>" in lieu thereof; and

On page 3, by deleting lines 8 and 9; and

On page 3, line 26, by deleting "*reporting*"; and

On page 4, line 10, after "agreement" by adding "or as reflected in a published schedule";

and

On page 4, line 22, by deleting "<u>or</u>"; and

On page 4, line 24, after "*market*", by inserting "*: or*

was	stewater.	natural	gas. o	r teleco	mmunicatio	ons services	. unless	submittal	l is
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u>A</u> , .				,		
oth	erwise re	quired by	y statute	e or an a	ordinance a	dopted by th	ie establi	ishing enti	<u>ty</u> ";

Sponsor: Sen. Ralph Alvarado
LRC Drafter: Thomas, Pam
Date:
Doc. ID: XXXXX



On page 5, after line 11, by inserting the following:

"(8) The provisions of this section shall not be interpreted as limiting the ability of any city,

county, or other establishing entity to impose reporting or submission requirements that are more stringent than those established in this section.".